
REGION NATURE OF BUSINESS LTO NO. COMPANY NAME FORMERLY NAME BUSINESS (OFFICE) ADDDRESS

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-106 1448 Marketing Enterprises Unit 904 Frirs Marcel Tower, 926 G. Araneta Ave., Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-017 5 D Bio-Nutrient Internationa Corp. Unit 6 One Beatrix Tower, Lauan St. Project 3, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-074 Agcon Pharmavet Suite 908 Cityland Sow Tower,Mandaluyong City 

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0063 Agfield International Corp. Bldg. 22 Malakas St. Brgy. Pinyahan, Diliman Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0063 AGFIELD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION Bldg. 22, Malakas St., Brgy., Pinyahan, Diliman, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-12-023 Agri-Bio Philippines, Inc. SW 123 12th/Flr. Goldloop Tower B. Amber Ave., Ortigas, Bo. Santolan Pasig City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-067 AGRIMEX SALES CORPORATION L14-15, Ph-1A, Cadena de Amor St., Greenland Executive Village, Cainta Rizal

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-033 Agro Trade Integrated Ventures Corp. Lot 1556-B Sto. Tomas, Sta. Maria Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-038 Agworld Philippines, Inc. # 14 King George St.  Kingspoint Subd. Brgy. Bagbag, Novaliches, Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-091 Aim Seth Enterprises # 1 Lovebird St. Saint Francis Subd., Meycauayan, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0116 Akcser Multi-Trade, Inc. 796 Banawe St., Quezon City

R7 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-093 Alrochem Traders Internation 78-1 Maria Cristina St., Capitol Site, Cebu City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-12-026 AMN Shield, Inc. #1 St. Jude St. Brgy. Orambo, Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-12-026 AMN SHIELD, INC. #1 St. Jude Street, Brgy., Oranbo, Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-041 Animal Health Technologies, Inc. 3F Aklae Cond. Akle St. Cor. Kamagong, Makati City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0112 APF Corporation Unit1009 Antel Global Corp.Center, Julia Vargas Ave. Ortigas Center, Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0114 APT Vet Link, Inc. #56 20th Ave., Murphy Cubao, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-057 ARC Vet Marketing #209 A. Pablo St., Pasay City, Metro Manila

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-087 Ariela Marketing Co. Inc. #93 Dr. Loscano St., Brgy.Laging Handa, Quezon City



NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-076 Asian Antibiotics Inc. Pioneer cor Reliance St. Mandaluyong City

R11 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-096 ATL Marketing 310 Yakal St. Poly Subdivision Matina, Davao

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-268 AVITEK ANIMAL HEALTH, INC. Celibutbut, Bacolor, Pampanga

R11 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-11-019 AZ Agri Products Corporation # 112 DBP Village, ma-a Road, Davao City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-013 Bajon Enterprises 17 Sct. Santiago cor. Sct. Castor Brgy. Laging Handa Roces, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-058 Basf Phils., Inc. Rd. 5 Phase 1 GIZ Canlubang Industrial Park 1 Canlubang, Calamba Laguna

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0036 BAYER PHILIPPINES, INC. Bayer House, Canlubang Industrial Estate, Calamba City, Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-055 Biochemica Incorporated Level C, FMF Bldg., 11, #126 Pioneer St., Buayang Bato, Mandaluyong City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-045 BIOCHEMICA INCORPORATED Level C, FMF Bldg., 11, #126 Pioneer St., Buayang Bato, Mandaluyong City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-055 BIOCHEMICA INCORPORATED Level C FMF Bldg., 11, #126 Pioneer St., Buayang Bato, Mandaluyong City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-06-006 Biostar Nutri Products, Inc. 411 Pilar St. Marino Subdivision, Phase 1, Brgy. San Lucas, San Pablo City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-056 Biovet Nutrilines Corporation Lot 14-15 Cadena de Amor St. Greenland Subd.Executive Village, Cainta Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-064 Bioworld Technica, Inc. Paseo de Escudero San Pablo City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-072 BLACK ROOSTER, INC. Unit 306, 3/F GEMPC Bldg., #132 Timog Ave., Sacred Heart IV,  Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0111 Blue Sky Trading Co., Inc. #416 Dasmarinas St. Binondo, Manila

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0034 Bulk Chem Trading #25 Phoenix Subd. H.P. Javier St. Pasig City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-054 CARCHIMILLICAN MARKETING Lot 2 vlk 8 emeral st., Francesca Homes, San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0024 Cargill Phils., Inc. 103 Excellence Ave., Carmelray. Canlubang, Calamba, Laguna

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-028 Cargill Phils., Inc. 3 F Meriton One Building, 1668 Quezon Ave, Quezon City



NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-069 CARLITA R. DORAN HERBAL CORP. #2 & 2A Hillman St., corner Consul St., Fairview, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0008 Ceva Animal Health (Phils.), Inc. 1605 East Tower,PSE Centre Bldg., Exchange Road, Ortigas Center, Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-07-012 Chemstar Import & Export Corporation 315 9th Avenue, Grace Park, Caloocan City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0045 CHEMVET PRODUCTS, INC. B16 L1-2 Silver St., Merry hmes 11-B, Zabarte Road, Novaliches, Caloocan City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-053 CITRINE BIO-TECH PRODUCTS 1009 Salvador St., Jordan Plains Subd. Sta. Monica 2, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-065 Cledacor Ent. Co. C.C. Castor Int'l. Bldg., #38 Timog Ave., Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-057 Cordline Vet Products, Inc. 139 K-1st St. Kamuning Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-001 CRC Trading 35 MC Bldg 2F Binang 2nd Mac Arthur Hi-way, Bocaue Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-042 DRAGON KOI VENTURES, INC. #33 Gil Fernando Ave., Brgy. San Roque, Marikina City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-059 DUNSK KUHNER CORP. Warehouse II, Peterbilt Compound, Veterans Center, Western Bicutan, Taguig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0113 Easy Bio Phils. Inc. Unit E 1708 Philippine Stock Exchange Center. Exchange Road, Pasig City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0059 Ecovet Group International, Inc. Fedcor Compound, Gen. Luna St. Ampid II, San Mateo, Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-031 Ecovet Group International, Inc. Fedcor Compound, Gen. Luna St. Ampid II, San Mateo, Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-097 EJV Enterprises 9440 Sunrise Compound, San Isidro, Angono Rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0003 ELI LILLY (PHIL.), INC. Unit 401-403 Tower 1, Rockwell Business Center, Ortigas Ave., Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-070 EQUALIVET, INCORPORATED #18 Betty Go Belmonte St., corner Rosal St., New Manila, Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-086 Essential Vet International, Inc. San Ildefonso, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-049 Eurovet, Inc. R. 306 3 F Solmuc Bldg. 84 Dapitan Cor. Banawe, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-003 Fanfreluche Enterprises, Inc. Brgy. Sto. Tomas, Binan Laguna



CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-12-024 Farmacia Veterinaria Animal Health Purok 2 Antipolo del Norte, Lipa City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-089 FARMLINE AGRIVENTURES, INC. Mc Arthur H-way, san Isidro, San Fernando, Pampanga

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-09-016 FILAVET MARKETING 48 Bremen St.,  Fairmont Park, North Fairview, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-12-022 First Northpoint Marketing, Inc. B16 L28 Macabud St., Amparo Subd., Brgy. 179, Caloocan City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0088 Fi-sh Pharma, Inc. No. 74 15th Ave. corner Main Ave., Murphy, Cubao, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-069 GCO Agriventures Inc. 206 Eagle Court Cond., 26 Matalino St. Diliman, Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0115 GDM Trading 5064 Olin St. Bagumbayan Subd. Angeles City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-070 Gladius Industries, Inc. #19 Detroit St. Cubao, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-085 Golden Nutrient Products 1497 Sampaguita st. Mataldo, Sucat, Paranaque City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-023 Gromax, Inc. Abangan Sur, Marilao, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-06-003 H&B Animal Health Inc. 505 Richmonde Plaza San Miguel Ave. Origas Pasig City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-052 HGINN Trading # 131 Bel-Air Drive, Laguna Bel-Air Subdivision, Santo Rosa, Laguna

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-053 Hunter  Mktg. & Dev't. Corp. Greenland Subd. Cainta rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-037 INAVET NUTRITION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Unit 413 Corporate 101 Bldg., No. 101 Mother Ignacia Ave., Brgy., South Triangle, 

Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-007 Innovet Animal Health Products SGS Foundation Bldg., 1335 G. Araneta Ve., Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-11-020 Inovagro Solutions, Inc. Unit 2-C Kpointe Commercial Center, Sabang, Lipa City, Batangas

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-066 INOZA INDUSTRIES INC. 179 Mariano Ponce St., Caloocan City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-08-015 Ivet - Sales & Veterinary Drug Trading Specialist Taal, Pulilan, Bulacan

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-078 J&L Agro Vet-Produts Inc. Bagbaguin R. Sta. Maria Bulacan



CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0082 J.M. Medina Poultry & Equipment Inc. #609 San Miguel, Sto. Tomas, Batangas

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0101 J.Ralf Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Sitio Malanion,Brgy. Dela Paz Assumption Road, Sumulong HI-way, Antipolo City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-08-014 JA Farms Asia-Pacific, Inc. 2F NVP Bld. President Laurel Hi-way, Tanauan City, Batangas

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-029 Jahbez Trading Corporation
School Road, Paradise Farms Subdivision, Brgy. Tungkong Mangga City of San Jose 

Del Monte, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-005 JCS Chemical Industries Inc. Unit 1206 Antel Global Corp. J.Vargas Ave. Ortigas, Pasig

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-022 Jer Agro-Vet Products, Inc. #8 Feria Road, Commonwealth Ave. Diliman, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0017
JETBEST ANIMAL NUTRITION AND HEALTH CARE, 

INC.
National Road, Marauoy, Lipa City, Batangas 

R11 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-12-025 JSJ AGRO-VET MARKETING Blk. 48 Lot 7, Atlantic Ocean St., Gulfview Homes, Bago Aplaya, Davao City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-030 KRISKRISTAN MARKETING #9440 Sunrise Compound, San Isidro, Angono, Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-077 La Croesus Pharma,Inc. Brgy. Sto. Tomas, Binan Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0001 Lakpue Drug, Inc. No. 74, 15th Ave., corner Main Ave.,Main Corner Ave., Murphy. Cubao, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-512 Leads Agri Products Corporation Unit 1103 Paragon Plaza, EDSA Corner Reliance St. Mandaluyong City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-040 Leads Animal Health and Natural Solutions Corp. Unit 1205 Paragon Plaza, EDSA corner Reliance St., Mandaluyong City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0109 Limon Marketing Gen. Luna St. Barangay, Sabang, Lipa City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-054 Macro Veterinary Source Inc. #6 Ma.Cristina St. NPC Vill. Sauyo, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-015 Marex Vet Phils. Inc. Suite 1005 Joleebee Center, San Migauel Ave.Ortigas Complex Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-044 MASSIVE DYNAMICS AGRO RESOURCES, INC. #23-A Howmart Road, Barangay Apolonio, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-090 Mediherb Inc. #14 M-Prince Tower, Tordesillas St. Salcedo Village, Makati City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-064 MERAL ENTERPRISES Bahayang Pilipino Subd., Sabang, Lipa City, Batangas



CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0079 Merlo Agrivet Corp. No. 32 San Carlos Drive, Lipa,City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-098 Metro Pharma Phils. Inc. 600 Shaw Blvd. Pasig City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0024 Metrovet 114 Integrity Ave., Camelray Canlubang, Calamba Laguna

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-047 MIKOLAS TRADING CORPORATION Lot 11 Blk. 3., Real Calamba, Laguna

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-073
National Institute of Molecular Biology and 

Biotechnology (Biotech)
University of the Philippines Los Banos, Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0099 Nexgen Animal Health Products, Inc. Suite C  Pacific Coast Cond. 1st Villamar St. Tambo, Paranaque City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-048 NJE Trading #31 Capaz St., Grace Park, Caloocan City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-058 NORTHVET COMPANY #12 JaenaSt., Kalayaan Village, Quebiawan, City of San Fernando, Pampanga

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0002 
Novartis Healthcare Phils. Inc Business  Unit Animal 

Health
3rd Flr. Asian Reinsurance Bldg.,cor Salcedo & Gamboa St. Legaspi  Village, Makati 

City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-015 Nuevo Milenio, Inc. 032  San Carlos Drive, Lipa City, Batangas

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-08-015 NUEVO MILENIO, INC. 032 San Carlos Drive, Lipa City, Batangas

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-06-005 NUTRECO TRADING CORPORATION 142 Don Pedro St. Don Pedro Village, Marulas Valenzuela City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-027 NUTRIBIZ CORPORATION #2589 Calara Ave., Carbern Village, Anos, Los Banos, Laguna

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-039 NUTRILAY ANIMAL HEALTH AND NUTRITION, INC. 495 Ipil St., Mahabang Parang,  Sta. Maria, Bulacan

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-10-017 Nutrilay Techno-Agrivet 27-Jimena St., Springhomes Subd., Bucal, Calamba,Laguna

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-10-018 Orange Vet Sciences, Inc. 32 San Carlos Drive,Mataas na Lupa, Lipa City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0046 P & J AGRICULTURAL TRADING, INC. 184 Dr. Sixto Antonio Ave., Caniogan, Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0110 Pacifica Agrivet Supplier, Inc. 149 Dangay St. Veterans Village, Project 7, Quezon City

R7 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-035 Pacifica Agrivet Supplies, Inc. Vel Quano bldg., AS Fortuna Bakilid, Mandaue City



R7 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0110 PACIFICA AGRIVET SUPPLIES, INC. Vel-Quano Building A. S. Fortuna St., Mandaue City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0019 Pharmacia Phils., Inc. #14 Calle Industries st. Libis, Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-008 Pharmaquin Inc.
Bldg. 17-B Berethapil Business Park, Jose Abad Santos ave. Clark Special Economic 

Zone (CSEz) Pampanga

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0031 PLARIDEL PRODUCTS & SERVICES, INC. 35 Danupra St. Veterans Village, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-105 Powermix Trading F. Rodriguez, San Jose Rodrigez Rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-041 PROJEKT: 410, INC. 11 Hogan St., Ayala Hillside Estates, Old Balara, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0092
PROMAX INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 

(Formerly: Promax International)
No. 41 Scout Limbaga, Brgy. Laging Handa, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-034 PROMISE LAND TRADING 5200  National Road, Brgy. Maahas, Los Banos, Laguna

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-080 Protech vet Consultancy & Livestock Supply 331 Benigno S. Aquino Ave. Baliwag, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-062 Pro-Vet International Company Suite 406 & 84 Solmoc Bldg., Dapitan cor. Banawe, Quezon City

R7 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-011 Quickserve Marketing Hidden Subd., Bacayan,Talam Cebu

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-043 Re Critt Bensiker (Phils. ) Inc. 104 E. Rodriguez Jr. Ave., Bagong Ugong Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-06-002 Ryan Agricultural Products Center  Inc. B. L. 19 Jerimaiah St. Goodwill Heroes Bagbag, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0081
SAGUPAAN SUPERFEEDS AND AGRICULTURAL 

PRODUCTS, INC.
A-59  Upper Lucban Brgy. Sta Cruz, Sumulong Highway, Antipolo City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0108 SAN MIGUEL FOODS, INC. 18/F JMT Corporate Condominium, ADB Ave., Ortigas Center, Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-048 Schering Plough Animal Health, Inc. 846 West Service Rd. Sucat Paranaque City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-08-013 SCI-PRO INTERNATIONAL, INC. Unit O, 7th Floor, One Joroma Place Bldg., Congressional Ave., Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-073 Solid Conquest Enterprises Market Square J.P. Rizal St. Poblacion, Sta. Maria, Bulacan

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-060 SOLID GOLD VETS PHARMA Blk. 1, Lot 5 Phase 1, St. Joseph Subdivision, Brgy. Inosluban, Lipa City, Batangas



CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-071 SOROSORO IBABA DEVELOPMENT COOPERATIVE Sorosoro Ibaba Bldg., Sorosoro Ibaba, Batangas City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-050 SPICA DISTRIBUTION INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Unit 3309 33rd Floor, One Corporate Center, Julia Vargas cor. Meralco Ortigas, 

Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-110 Sunvet Research & Supply Corp. 85 C Masikap Ext. Central District, Diliman, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-026 Super Marketmix Phils. Trading Corp. (SMPTC) 18 May St. Extn. Congressional Village, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-15-046 SUPERVET INTERNATIONAL, INC. 3/F The PIA Center Bldg., # 65 East Capitol Drive, Brgy. Kapitolyo Pasig City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-032 Supervet International, Inc. Bo. Tagos Baliwag Bulacan

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-002 Swinepix Marketing Corp. Graceville Industrial Complex, Bancal Carmona, Cavite

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-075 Systematic Farming Corporation 40 Linaw St. St. Peter D1, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0075 SYSTEMATIC FARMING CORPORATION #40 Linaw St., Brgy., St. Peter,  D1, Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-05-014 Tappco Agri-Enterprise Tryco Industrial Complex San Rafael, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0014 THE CATHAY DRUG COMPANY, INC. 2F Flr. Vernida 1 Condominium, 120 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village, Makati City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-043 Topshelf Philippines Corporation Blk. 2  Lot 2, Phase 1, Kamagong St, Progressive Villge, Tagapo Sta. Rosa, Laguna

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-043 TOPSHELF PHILIPPINES CORPORATION Blk. 2  Lot 2, Phase 1, Kamagong St, Progressive Villge, Tagapo Sta. Rosa, Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0016 TRANSCEND PHILS., INC. 145 Scout Rallos St. Kamuning, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0106 Trevis International Corporation 7 St. Martin St. Town House, Brgy, Oranbo, Pasig City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-084 Tropical Vet Marketing Rocha Village, Tabang, Plaridel, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-006 Tynor Agrovet Division Orient Mansion Tordesillas, Makati City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-065 ULTRA BIO CORPORATION
Phase II, Kalusugan Street, corner Felix Ave., Karangalan Village, Dela Paz, Pasig 

City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0028 UNAHCO, INC. #17 Sheridan St., Mandaluyong City



R5 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-063 VAST AGRO SOLUTIONS, INCORPORATED Sta. Rita Industrial Park, Pili, Camarines Sur

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-07-007 Verlo Marketing Corporation 48 Bremen St. Faimont North Fairview, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-07-009 Vet Progen Corporation Lot 14-15 Cadena de Amor St. Greenland Subd.Executive Village, Cainta Rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-071 Vet Specialist Inc. Sampaguita Pictures Compd. 27 Granada st. Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-068
VETERINARY MEDICINE SPECIALIST 

(VETMEDICS), INC.
Lot 5, Blck 4, Durian St., Manoto - Malihan Subd., Brgy., Real,  Calamba, Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-056 Vetlife Enterprises, International 104 A Sgt. Catolos St., Cubao, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-06-004 VETMATE FARMA CORPORATION 3F Jafer Bldg., 118 West Ave., Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0103 Vets Pride Vet Products 271 Commenwealth Ave., Mangahan, Fairview, Quezon City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-14-036 VETWIN ENTERPRISES Blk 42 Lot 1 Dela Costa V Subdivision, Brgy Burgos, Rodriguez Rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-07-008 Virvac Philippines, Inc. E-1024 Philippine Stock Exchange Center, Exchange Rd. Ortigas Center Pasig City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-056 Vivadi Asia Chemical Co. The Hooner Place Bldg., 107 Hoover, San Juan Metro Manila

R11 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-13-032 VMG ANIMAL HEALTH, INC. Road 3 Dona Vicenta Village, Bajada, Davao City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0100 VNJ DISTRIBUTORS INC. 85-A Dangay St., Veterans Village, Project 7, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0104 V-Pro Enterprises Rm 101 Ereshine Apartelle 743 Sebino Padilla Sr. Binondo, Manila

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-095 XJN Agri Marketing 109 L. Wood St. Dolores, Taytay Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-094 Yaniza Corporation # 9 Gomez St. Kapalaran Subd., Taytay Rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-06-001 Zagro Corporation 7th Floor Raja Sulayman Bldg., Legaspi Vill. Makati City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0033 ZENO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, INC. Rose-Bernard Complex #456 dela Cuesta St., Brgy. Muzon Taytay, Rizal

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-0037 Zoetis Philippines, Inc.  15/F The W Fifth Avenue 5th Ave., Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City



R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-16-062 FARMLINE AGRIVENTURES, INC. Purok Centro Calulut, Pampanga, City of San Fernando

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-073 AZMAVET MARKETING INC.
Blk. 5 Lot 1, Marang Road corner Tagaytay Drive, Montaña, Ph2, Burgos, Rodriguez, 

Rizal

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-074 AGRELEAD TRADING CORPORATION Vergeewood Stalls Purok 1, Maahas, Los Baños, Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-17-075 NOUVIOR NUTRI SYSTEMS INC. U-302 V & S Bldg., Armall II, 288 C. Raymundo Ave., Maybunga, Pasig City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-076 RHODESIAN SALES CORP. #31 Iglesia ni Kristo St., Sta. Rosa, Marilao, Bulacan

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-076-A BREED WINNER ENTERPRISES 618 Brgy., San Jose, San Pablo City, Laguna

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-077 PACIFIC PRIME CONSUMER PRODUCTS, INC.
Unit 9, 2/F Fairview 74, Don Marcos Ave., Commonwealth Ave., Fairview Park 2, 

Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-078 LEOMAE MICROBES TRADING Blk. 5 Lot 5, Havila St., Phase 7, Metrogate Complex, Lambakin, Marilao, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-079 SYBEX ANIMAL HEALTH AND NUTRITION, INC. 107 Chateau Verde Bldg., Valle Verde I, E. Rodriguez Jr., Ave., Pasig City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-080 XIENCIA D GALLO' GAMEFOWL PRODUCTS #233 General Luna St., Cangatba, Porac, Pampanga

R7 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-083 CVD ANIMAL HEALTH CORP. Unit 107-109 Mezzanine, Marijoy Bldg., (Cogon Central) F. Ramos St., Cebu City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-084 HARRISON MORGAN AGRI-SOLUTIONS INC. 23-B Howmart Road, Apolonio Samson 6, Balintawak, Quezon City

R7 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-085 LIFE PROLONG NATURAL SUPPLEMENTS, INC. ALAGC Compound, Nasipit Talamban, Cebu City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-18-087 EVISM GENERAL MERCHANDISE CORP. 4 Road, 16 Bahay Toro 1,  Project 8, Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-088
CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PHILIPPINES, 

CORPORATION
Unit 1C-1D LSC Bldg., Lazatin Blvd., Dolores Homesite Exit 2, San Fernando, 

Pampanga

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-089 PILMICO ANIMAL NUTRITION CORPORATION Brgy. Sto. Domingo II, Capas, Tarlac

R10 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-090 PILMICO FOODS CORPORATION Kiwalan Cove, Dalipuga, Iligan City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-091 KLYBIO JAPPHIL INC. 15 Kampupot, Barangay Dakila, Malolos City, Bulacan

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-092 VETPRO TRADING 1340, Km. 39 National Road, Pulong Buhangin, Santa Maria, Bulacan



CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-093
ECOLIBRIUM PROFESSIONAL PEST MANAGEMENT 

SERVICES
Lot 5 Blk. 21 Oakland Hills Ave., Summit Point Golf and Residential Estates, Brgy. 

Plaridel, Lipa City, Batangas

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-094
EXCELLENCE POULTRY & LIVESTOCK SPECIALIST, 

INC.
Unit 605, 6/F Spark Place, P. Tuazon cor. 10th Ave., Brgy. Socorro, Cubao, Quezon 

City

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-095 PETMOTO ENTERPRISES Champaca St., City Park Subdivision, Sabang, Lipa City, Batangas

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-096 ANTRICKS INDUSTRIES INC. No. 91  Petron Station, Sen. Gil J.  Puyat Avenue,  Brgy. Palanan, Makati City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-097 BRANDLINES ENTERPRISES INC. 216 Banawe St., Manresa, D1, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-098 TRACCVET CORP. No. 78 Ilang Ilang cor. Roxas Street, JEM Subd., Parang, Marikina

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-099 LAWRENCE ENTERPRISES, INC. 987 Maligaya St., Malate, 079, Brgy. 726, Manila

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-19-100 FETCH RESOURCES AND TRADING INC.
3/F Builders Center, 170 Builders Center, Salcedo Street, Legaspi Village, Brgy. San 

Lorenzo, Makati City, Metro Manila

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-102 GEMS MINERALS CHEMICALS (GMC), INC. Rm. 201 #14 D. Tuazon St., Brgy. Don Manuel, D4, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-103 MAHARLIKA 88 SOLUTIONS INC. Unit 417 Pacific Century Tower, Quezon Ave., Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-104 POTENTIA GREAT SOURCE CORP.
Unit 417 Pacific Century Tower, 1472-1476 Quezon Ave., Brgy. South Triangle, 

Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-105 VITARICH CORPORATION Vitarich Compound, Marilao-San Jose Road, Sta. Rosa 1, Marilao, Bulacan

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-106 XARION INDUSTRIES, INC. No. 274-B Boomtown Industrial Park, Tambubong, Bocaue, Bulacan

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-107 INPHILCO, INC. 7/F Ave Maria Bldg., 1517 Quezon Ave., Quezon City

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT-20-108 ELANCO PHILIPPINES, INC.
Unit 1202, 12/F, No. 12 ADB Avenue, Ortigas Center, Mandaluyong City, Metro 

Manila

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 21-00641R4A OPTIVIT FARM SOLUTIONS INC LOT6 BLK13 STERLING TECHNOPARK PHASE1 MAGUYAM, SILANG CAVITE

CALABARZON Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 21-00965NCR NUGOLD ENTERPRISES LOT 16, ORCHARD ROW , BANGKAL ST., BATONG MALAKE, LOS BAÃ‘OS, LAGUNA

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 21-00892NCR Madrinan Triple 7 Trading Corporation 40-B Scout Madrinan South Triangle Quezon City

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 21-01331R3 LKC Agri-Trading and Commodities Inc Lot 6 Block 4 Cagayan Valley Road Sta. Rita Guiguinto Bulacan 3015



R6 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 21-01595R6 BDOZ VETERINARY PRODUCTS TRADING Poblacion Ilaya, Dumarao, Capiz

R11 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 21-01748NCR Prochem Agri Trading No. 9, Pink Pink Street, Spring Village, Ma-a, Davao City, Philippines 8000

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 22-02783NCR INOZA FEED MILLING CORPORATION 179 MARIANO PONCE STREET CALOOCAN CITY

NCR Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 23-03872NCR PREMEX ANIMAL HEALTH CARE TRADING 121 Dangay Street, Brgy. Veterans Village, Quezon City, Metro Manila

R11 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 23-03934R11 JSJ AGRO-VET MARKETING CORPORATION
PHASE 2 BLK.10 LOT 32, GULFVIEW EXECUTIVE HOMES,  BRGY. BAGO APLAYA, 

TALOMO DISTRICT, DAVAO CITY

R3 Veterinary Drug and Product Trader VDAPT 23-03766NCR ZYRE PRO. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS TRADING Country Square Subd., San Matias, Sto. Tomas, Pampanga

R3 VDAP Trader VDAPT 23-04177NCR COMPANIA J.M., INC. Km 25 MacArthur Highway, Lolomboy, Bocaue, Bulacan

NCR VDAP Trader VDAPT 23-04391NCR KPP POWERS COMMODITIES, INC. 121 Dangay Street, Brgy. Veterans Village, Quezon City, Metro Manila



WAREHOUSE  ADDRESS

Unit 904 Frirs Marcel Tower, 926 G. Araneta Ave., Quezon City

Unit 6 One Beatrix Tower, Lauan St. Project 3, Quezon City

Suite 908 Cityland Sow Tower,Mandaluyong City 

Bldg. 22 Malakas St. Brgy. Pinyahan, Diliman Quezon City

Bldg. 22, Malakas St., Brgy., Pinyahan, Diliman, Quezon City

No. 12 F Pasco Ave., Santolan, Pasig City

L14-15, Ph-1A, Cadena de Amor St., Greenland Executive Village, Cainta Rizal

Bagbaguin Santa Maria, Bulacan

# 14 King George St.  Kingspoint Subd. Brgy. Bagbag, Novaliches, Quezon City

# 1 Lovebird St. Saint Francis Subd., Meycauayan, Bulacan

796 Banawe St., Quezon City

78-1 Maria Cristina St., Capitol Site, Cebu City

#1 St. Jude St. Brgy. Orambo, Pasig City

#1 St. Jude Street, Brgy., Oranbo, Pasig City

3F Aklae Cond. Akle St. Cor. Kamagong, Makati City

No. 32 SEB Compound, Baltao, Taytay, Rizal

Brgy. Langkiwa, Binan, Laguna

#209 A. Pablo St., Pasay City, Metro Manila

#93 Dr. Loscano St., Brgy.Laging Handa, Quezon City



Pioneer cor Reliance St. Mandaluyong City

310 Yakal St. Poly Subdivision Matina, Davao

FDD Bldg., Marcos Highway, Mayamot, Antipolo City

# 112 DBP Village, ma-a Road, Davao City

17 Sct. Santiago cor. Sct. Castor Brgy. Laging Handa Roces, Quezon City

Rd. 5 Phase 1 GIZ Canlubang Industrial Park 1 Canlubang, Calamba Laguna

Bayer House, Canlubang Industrial Estate, Calamba City, Laguna

Level C, FMF Bldg., 11, #126 Pioneer St., Buayang Bato, Mandaluyong City

Level C, FMF Bldg., 11, #126 Pioneer St., Buayang Bato, Mandaluyong City

Level C FMF Bldg., 11, #126 Pioneer St., Buayang Bato, Mandaluyong City

Cromeleen Subd., Brgy. San Gregorio, San Pablo City

Lot 14-15 Cadena de Amor St. Greenland Subd.Executive Village, Cainta Rizal

Paseo de Escudero San Pablo City

Unit 306, 3/F GEMPC Bldg., #132 Timog Ave., Sacred Heart IV,  Quezon City

#416 Dasmarinas St. Binondo, Manila

#25 Phoenix Subd. H.P. Javier St. Pasig City

Lot 2 vlk 8 emeral st., Francesca Homes, San Isidro, Cainta, Rizal

103 Excellence Ave., Carmelray. Canlubang, Calamba, Laguna

Lot 2, Block 5, Thomas Ville st., Sterling Industrial Park 1, Libtong, Meycauayan City, Bulacan



#2 & 2A Hillman St., corner Consul St., Fairview, Quezon City

1605 East Tower,PSE Centre Bldg., Exchange Road, Ortigas Center, Pasig City

315 9th Avenue, Grace Park, Caloocan City

B16 L1-2 Silver St., Merry hmes 11-B, Zabarte Road, Novaliches, Caloocan City

1009 Salvador St., Jordan Plains Subd. Sta. Monica 2, Quezon City

C.C. Castor Int'l. Bldg., #38 Timog Ave., Quezon City

139 K-1st St. Kamuning Quezon City

35 MC Bldg 2F Binang 2nd Mac Arthur Hi-way, Bocaue Bulacan

#33 Gil Fernando Ave., Brgy. San Roque, Marikina City

Warehouse II, Peterbilt Compound, Veterans Center, Western Bicutan, Taguig City

Bulacan Metrowarehouse,Sta. Rita, Guiguinto, Bulacan

Fedcor Compound, Gen. Luna St. Ampid II, San Mateo, Rizal

Fedcor Compound, Gen. Luna St. Ampid II, San Mateo, Rizal

9440 Sunrise Compound, San Isidro, Angono Rizal

and Main warehouse at Gross Logistics, Inc. -Villa Olivarez Compound, Juanita de Leon St., San 
Dionisio, Paranaque City and Secondary warehouse at: Bldg., 5B, Philcrest 2 Compd., Km. 23, 

West Service Rd., Brgy., Cupang, Muntinlupa City 

Old  Baesa, Quezon City

San Ildefonso, Bulacan

R. 306 3 F Solmuc Bldg. 84 Dapitan Cor. Banawe, Quezon City

Brgy. Sto. Tomas, Binan Laguna



Purok 2 Antipolo del Norte, Lipa City

Mc Arthur H-way, san Isidro, San Fernando, Pampanga

48 Bremen St.,  Fairmont Park, North Fairview, Quezon City

B16 L28 Macabud St., Amparo Subd., Brgy. 179, Caloocan City

No. 74 15th Ave. corner Main Ave., Murphy, Cubao, Quezon City

206 Eagle Court Cond., 26 Matalino St. Diliman, Quezon City

5064 Olin St. Bagumbayan Subd. Angeles City

#19 Detroit St. Cubao, Quezon City

1497 Sampaguita st. Mataldo, Sucat, Paranaque City

Abangan Sur, Marilao, Bulacan

505 Richmonde Plaza San Miguel Ave. Origas Pasig City

# 131 Bel-Air Drive, Laguna Bel-Air Subdivision, Santo Rosa, Laguna

Greenland Subd. Cainta rizal

 118 Dama de Noche St., Malolos Heights Subd., Malolos, Bulacan

SGS Foundation Bldg., 1335 G. Araneta Ve., Quezon City

Unit 2-C Kpointe Commercial Center, Sabang, Lipa City, Batangas

 454 Bo. Guyong, Sta. Maria, Bulacan

Taal, Pulilan, Bulacan

Bagbaguin R. Sta. Maria Bulacan



#609 San Miguel, Sto. Tomas, Batangas

Sitio Malanion,Brgy. Dela Paz Assumption Road, Sumulong HI-way, Antipolo City

2F NVP Bld. President Laurel Hi-way, Tanauan City, Batangas

School Road, Paradise Farms Subdivision, Brgy. Tungkong Mangga City of San Jose Del Monte, 
Bulacan

Unit 1206 Antel Global Corp. J.Vargas Ave. Ortigas, Pasig

#8 Feria Road, Commonwealth Ave. Diliman, Quezon City

Kap. Olan St., Marauoy, Lipa City, Batangas

Blk. 48 Lot 7, Atlantic Ocean St., Gulfview Homes, Bago Aplaya, Davao City

#9440 Sunrise Compound, San Isidro, Angono, Rizal

Brgy. Sto. Tomas, Binan Laguna

Brgy. Sto. Tomas, Binan, Laguna

Unit 1103 Paragon Plaza, EDSA Corner Reliance St. Mandaluyong City

De Jesus St. Nabus, Brgy. Bigte, Norzagaray, Bulacan

Gen. Luna St. Barangay, Sabang, Lipa City

#6 Ma.Cristina St. NPC Vill. Sauyo, Quezon City

Suite 1005 Joleebee Center, San Migauel Ave.Ortigas Complex Pasig City

#23-A Howmart Road, Barangay Apolonio, Quezon City

#14 M-Prince Tower, Tordesillas St. Salcedo Village, Makati City

and warehouse address at Gen. Luna St., Sabang, Lipa City, Batangas



No. 32 San Carlos Drive, Lipa,City

600 Shaw Blvd. Pasig City

114 Integrity Ave., Camelray Canlubang, Calamba Laguna

Lot 11 Blk. 3., Real Calamba, Laguna

Laboratory Address:  Philippines National Collection of Microorganism Biotech, UP Los Banos, 
College, Laguna

Suite C  Pacific Coast Cond. 1st Villamar St. Tambo, Paranaque City

#31 Capaz St., Grace Park, Caloocan City

#12 JaenaSt., Kalayaan Village, Quebiawan, City of San Fernando, Pampanga

IJS Global Philippines, Inc. Skyfreight Warehouse Villa Olivarez Compound, Juanita de Leon st., 
San  Dionisio, Paranaque City

032  San Carlos Drive, Lipa City, Batangas

032 San Carlos Drive, Lipa City, Batangas

142 Don Pedro St. Don Pedro Village, Marulas Valenzuela City

#2589 Calara Ave., Carbern Village, Anos, Los Banos, Laguna

FDD Bldg.Marcos Highway, Mayamot, Antipolo City

27-Jimena St., Springhomes Subd., Bucal, Calamba,Laguna

32 San Carlos Drive,Mataas na Lupa, Lipa City

Expression Drive, Sterling Techno Park, Brgy. Maguyan, Silang, Cavite

149 Dangay St. Veterans Village, Project 7, Quezon City

Vel Quano bldg., AS Fortuna Bakilid, Mandaue City



Vel-Quano Building A. S. Fortuna St., Mandaue City

#14 Calle Industries st. Libis, Quezon City

Bldg. 17-B Berethapil Business Park, Jose Abad Santos ave. Clark Special Economic Zone 
(CSEz) Pampanga

#13 Miller St. SFDM, Q.C.

F. Rodriguez, San Jose Rodrigez Rizal

11 Hogan St., Ayala Hillside Estates, Old Balara, Quezon City

Warehouse Address:  No. 41 Scout Limbaga, Brgy. Laging Handa, Quezon City

5200  National Road, Brgy. Maahas, Los Banos, Laguna

331 Benigno S. Aquino Ave. Baliwag, Bulacan

Suite 406 & 84 Solmoc Bldg., Dapitan cor. Banawe, Quezon City

Hidden Subd., Bacayan,Talam Cebu

104 E. Rodriguez Jr. Ave., Bagong Ugong Pasig City

B. L. 19 Jerimaiah St. Goodwill Heroes Bagbag, Quezon City

A-59  Upper Lucban Brgy. Sta Cruz, Sumulong Highway, Antipolo City

3270 C. Armstrong Road, Meville Subd., Pasay City

846 West Service Rd. Sucat Paranaque City

Unit O, 7th Floor, One Joroma Place Bldg., Congressional Ave., Quezon City

Market Square J.P. Rizal St. Poblacion, Sta. Maria, Bulacan

Blk. 1, Lot 5 Phase 1, St. Joseph Subdivision, Brgy. Inosluban, Lipa City, Batangas



Sorosoro Ibaba Bldg., Sorosoro Ibaba, Batangas City

#74 Gathalian Industrial Estate, Banay Banay, Cabuyao, Laguna

85 C Masikap Ext. Central District, Diliman, Quezon City

18 May St. Extn. Congressional Village, Quezon City

#331 Liamson St., Brgy. San Jose, Rodriguez, Rizal

Bo. Tagos Baliwag Bulacan

Graceville Industrial Complex, Bancal Carmona, Cavite

Building 9 Brgy. Pandacaqui, Mexico, Pampanga

Building 9, Brgy., Pandacaqui, Mexico, Pampanga

Tryco Industrial Complex San Rafael, Bulacan

1367 JP Laurel St., San Miguel, Manila

No. 17 J. Borris St., Bagong Ilog, Pasig City

No. 17 J. Borris St., Bagong Ilog, Pasig City

 #238 Glowdell Avenue, First Bulacan Industrial City (FIBC), Malolos, Bulacan

7 St. Martin St. Town House, Brgy, Oranbo, Pasig City

Rocha Village, Tabang, Plaridel, Bulacan

Orient Mansion Tordesillas, Makati City

Phase II, Kalusugan Street, corner Felix Ave., Karangalan Village, Dela Paz, Pasig City

#17 Sheridan St., Mandaluyong City



Sta. Rita Industrial Park, Pili, Camarines Sur

48 Bremen St. Faimont North Fairview, Quezon City

Lot 14-15 Cadena de Amor St. Greenland Subd.Executive Village, Cainta Rizal

Sampaguita Pictures Compd. 27 Granada st. Quezon City

Lot 5, Blck 4, Durian St., Manoto - Malihan Subd., Brgy., Real,  Calamba, Laguna

104 A Sgt. Catolos St., Cubao, Quezon City

3F Jafer Bldg., 118 West Ave., Quezon City

271 Commenwealth Ave., Mangahan, Fairview, Quezon City

Blk 42 Lot 1 Dela Costa V Subdivision, Brgy Burgos, Rodriguez Rizal

E-1024 Philippine Stock Exchange Center, Exchange Rd. Ortigas Center Pasig City

The Hooner Place Bldg., 107 Hoover, San Juan Metro Manila

Road 3 Dona Vicenta Village, Bajada, Davao City

149 Dangay St., Veterans Village, Project 7, Quezon City

Rm 101 Ereshine Apartelle 743 Sebino Padilla Sr. Binondo, Manila

109 L. Wood St. Dolores, Taytay Rizal

# 9 Gomez St. Kapalaran Subd., Taytay Rizal

7th Floor Raja Sulayman Bldg., Legaspi Vill. Makati City

Rose-Bernard Complex #456 dela Cuesta St., Brgy. Muzon Taytay, Rizal

MDI Animal Health Distribution Centre, Jentec Storage, Solid St., Laguna International 
Industrial Park, Mampalasan, Binan, Laguna



Purok Centro Calulut, Pampanga, City of San Fernando

Plant Address: McSANNE LABORATORIES, INC. -FDD Bldg., Marcos Highway, Mayamot, 
Antipolo City

Vergeewood Stalls Purok 1, Maahas, Los Baños, Laguna

Warehouse Address:  GSC Bldg., Molino Blvd., Brgy., Niog III, Bacoor, Cavite

#31 Iglesia ni Kristo St., Sta. Rosa, Marilao, Bulacan

618 Brgy., San Jose, San Pablo City, Laguna

Unit 9, 2/F Fairview 74, Don Marcos Ave., Commonwealth Ave., Fairview Park 2, Quezon City

Blk. 5 Lot 5, Havila St., Phase 7, Metrogate Complex, Lambakin, Marilao, Bulacan

107 Chateau Verde Bldg., Valle Verde I, E. Rodriguez Jr., Ave., Pasig City

#233 General Luna St., Cangatba, Porac, Pampanga

Unit 107-109 Mezzanine, Marijoy Bldg., (Cogon Central) F. Ramos St., Cebu City

23-B Howmart Road, Apolonio Samson 6, Balintawak, Quezon City

ALAGC Compound, Nasipit Talamban, Cebu City

4 Road, 16 Bahay Toro 1,  Project 8, Quezon City

Warehouse:  Brgy. Caturay, Gerona, Tarlac

Brgy. Sto. Domingo II, Capas, Tarlac

Kiwalan Cove, Dalipuga, Iligan City

15 Kampupot, Barangay Dakila, Malolos City, Bulacan

1340, Km. 39 National Road, Pulong Buhangin, Santa Maria, Bulacan



Warehouse Address:  B3, L13, Reaville Subd., Brgy. VII, Tanauan City, Batangas

Warehouse Address:  Unit 605, 6/F Spark Place, P. Tuazon cor. 10th Ave., Brgy. Socorro, 
Cubao, Quezon City

Champaca St., City Park Subdivision, Sabang, Lipa City, Batangas

Warehouse Address:  No. 91  Petron Station, Sen. Gil J.  Puyat Avenue,  Brgy. Palanan, Makati 
City

Warehouse Address:  Canlubang Industrial Park, Calamba, Laguna

Warehouse Address:  No. 78 Ilang Ilang cor. Roxas Street, JEM Subd., Parang, Marikina

Plant Address:  Manufacturing Services and Trade Corporation:  448 Evangelista St., Santolan, 
Pasig City

Warehouse Address:  3/F Builders Center, 170 Builders Center, Salcedo Street, Legaspi Village, 
Brgy. San Lorenzo, Makati City, Metro Manila

Warehouse Address:  Rm. 201 #14 D. Tuazon St., Brgy. Don Manuel, D4, Quezon City

Warehouse Address:  Unit 417 Pacific Century Tower, Quezon Ave., Brgy. South Triangle, 
Quezon City

Warehouse Address:  Unit 417 Pacific Century Tower, 1472-1476 Quezon Ave., Brgy. South 
Triangle, Quezon City

Warehouse Address:  Vitarich Compound, Marilao-San Jose Road, Sta. Rosa 1, Marilao, Bulacan

Warehouse Address:  No. 274-B Boomtown Industrial Park, Tambubong, Bocaue, Bulacan

Warehouse Address:  803 (Km. 17) Quirino Highway, Novaliches, Quezon City

Warehouse Address:  Gross Logistics, Inc. - Villa Olivarez Compound, Juanita de Leon St., San 
Dionisio, Paranaque City  and Schenker Philippines Inc. - MMG Industrial Compound, 

Warehouse G, Magsaysay Road, San Antonio, San Pedro, Laguna

LOT6 BLK13 STERLING TECHNOPARK PHASE1 MAGUYAM, SILANG CAVITE

LOT 16, ORCHARD ROW , BANGKAL ST., BATONG MALAKE, LOS BAÃ‘OS, LAGUNA

40-B Scout Madrinan South Triangle Quezon City

Lot 6 Block 4 Cagayan Valley Road Sta. Rita Guiguinto Bulacan 3015



Poblacion Ilaya, Dumarao, Capiz

No. 9 Pink Street, Spring Village, Ma-a, Davao City, Philippines 8000

454 SITIO MALAWAK GUYONG STA.MARIA,BULACAN

121 Dangay Street, Brgy. Veterans Village, Quezon City, Metro Manila

PHASE 2 BLK.10 LOT 32, GULFVIEW EXECUTIVE HOMES,  BRGY. BAGO APLAYA, TALOMO 
DISTRICT, DAVAO CITY

Country Square Subd., San Matias, Sto. Tomas, Pampanga

Km 25 MacArthur Highway, Lolomboy, Bocaue, Bulacan

121 Dangay Street, Brgy. Veterans Village, Quezon City, Metro Manila


